
1754 

No., Record No. I 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

7/i 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 
83 
84 
85 

86 

87 

88 

89 
90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

91i 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 
103 
104 
IOii 

106 

107 

108 

109 

no 

4381i 

4387 

4421 

4633 

4646 

4lilil 

41ili4 

41ili9 

4561 

4572 

4689 

4622 

4623 

4626 

4636 

4638 
4639 
4641 
4644 

4647 

4649 

4663 

4659 
4673 

4678 

4687 

4690 

4692 

4693 

4696 

4697 

4709 

4715 

4716 

4717 

4718 
4719 
4720 
4768 

4794 

4810 

4878 

4887 

4902 
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APPLICATIONS FOR CoNFtRMATION OF ALn:NATIONS-continued. 

Nature 
of 

Alienation. 

------~-

Conveyance .. 

Transfer 

Lease 

Lease of tram­
way and siding 
Conveyance .. 

Lease 

Transfer 

Sale 

Transfer 

Conveyance .. 

Transfer 

Sale 
Transfer 

Lease 

Transfer 

Sale of gravel 

Se.le of shingle 

Transfer 

Conveyance .. 

Transfer 

Lease 

Transfer 

D&'8. Name of L&nd. 

ADJOURNED APPUf'ATJONS-continued. 

6 June, 1912 

17 ,January, 1912 

18 1912 

4 July, 1912 

8 August, 1912 

.1 1912 

8 June, 1912 

13 May, 1912 

10 August, 1912 

17 May, 1912 

11 March, 1912 

4 May, 1911 

6 August, 1912 

1 August, 1912 

18 April, 1912 

5 June, 1912 

21 1912 

21 1912 

12 1912 

12 1912 

4 April, 1912 

12 March, 1912 

I May, 1912 

8 March, 1912 

· 21 ,June, 1912 
21 ,, 1912 

9 March, 1912 
30 1912 

20 October, 1912 

17 May, 1912 

13 September, 1912 .. 

Allotmant 435, P11,rish of 
Taupiri 

Mauuaitu B No. Ile 

i Allotment 167, Parish of 
Tamaherc 

. Allotment 314, Parish of 
Whangamarino 

Rae - o - te - papaq_ North 
CNo.2 . 

Allotment 34, Parish of 
Komakomu 

Ngahutoitoi C 

Maunge.tautari No. lA 
North 

Allotment 208, Parish of 
Manurewe. 

Lot 259, Parish of Pukete 

Waipa, Allotment 79A 

Okahutai No. 3655 

Moehau 2B No. 4e 

lo No. 4 

Lot 2, Parish of Opuatia 

Komakorau, Lot 34 
Waipipi, Lot 366c 
Kawhia X No. I 
Maungatautari No. 4H, 

Section 7B 

Pepepe, Lot 167 

Komakorau, Lot 38 

Koukourahi No. 2B, Sec-
tion I 

Pakare.u Pa B No. 2 
Ke.raka No. 3 

Wharekawa No. 5B South, 
Section 3c 

Puketutu 1B No. 4 (part) 

Whangape, Lot 70 

Maketawa 

Papaaroha No. 2 

Lot Sic, Parish of Waipa 

Te Akau B No. 26 

Allotments 8 and 9, Ma-
ngere 

Matamata North No. 1 

Owhaiti 

Waipipi No. 366c 
Maungatautari 4E No. 5 .. 
Tauhei 7A No. 4B 
Moehau No. lo No. 7_ 

Waipa, Lot 73c No. 2 

Whangape. Lot 52B 

Maungatautari No. 5B, 
Section 4 

Te Akau B No. 28 

N amea of Parties. 

Taiaha Hori Toitoi and another to 
Emma Proctor. 

Remana Nutana and others to 
James Bregman. 

Mereana Peke and another to 
George Barclay. 

Moera Hopu and others to George 
Alfred Gregory. 

Merea Wikiriwhi to Peter Baine 
and others. 

Rau Taukiri to John Tynan Kay. 

Hone Hoem and others to Fred­
erick Cook. 

Karika te Paeahu and another to 
George Be.relay. 

Tawaiwai Harihona. to Christina 
Wallace. 

Poihakene te Ika and another to 
Kellia Newton. 

Amiria Mahikai and others to 
James Donald Burgess. 

Nehi Potiki and others to Margaret 
Bronlund. 

Hohepa Kapene and others t.o 
John Thwaites. 

Papu te Pnhi and others to Malachi 
.Deeble. 

Ngawharau Rnkanae and others to 
Alfred Sharp. 

I Natives to Oscar Woodham. 
Mimihi Ponui to Weta Kaihau. 
Tani Wetere to A. E. Langley. 
Te Kihirini Kahu Tamihana an , 

others to Margaret Elizabeth 
Cornfoot. 

Te Matau te Hebe to Mahuta 
Tawhiao. 

Penetana Manu to Oscar Wood-
ham. · 

Awhe Tuki and others to Herbert 
Robins Cooke. 

Natives to H. Poland. 
Ranganni te Aroha and others to 

A. McColl. 
Renata te Koroa and others to 

Ernest Arthur Craig. 
Patoa Haimona to Edwin George 

Beeson and another. 
Apemhama Hamutana and others 

to Annie Emma Ferre.II. 
Meteria Papahuaki to L. ,J. Bag­

nall. 
Hira Aperaniko and other• to 

George Winstone, jun. 
Hepana te Aho to Ran¢tiria te 

Kaiwhakanoa. 
Rangitiria te Kaiwhakanoa to 

Hepana te Aho. 
Rota Wi Tara to Louisa Kaihan. 

Teni Tuwhakaraina and others. to 
Violet Baker. 

Rikihana Winika and others to 
Violet Baker. 

Wi Hikairo Renata and others to 
,John Lynch. 

Mimiha Ponui to LouiRa Kaihau. 

Tame Pene to J~hn Turner. 
Mokopuna Hirama to Agnes 

Preece. 
Rihi Raupamha and others to 

George Turner. 
Tamaiti Tana and others to George 

Turner. 
Rihata Tana and others to George 

Turner. 
Te Inaki and others to William 

Angus Gordon. 
Te Kakaham te Aooterangi to 

Herbert J. Baker and another, 


